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CRIMINAL DEFECT LIST 30-01-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

OWCONOUAWNR

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

136
132
237
258
171
101
28
52
198
61
118
147
216
204
4
71

25/01/24

25/01/24

25/01/24

25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

TOKEN NO.
176091
175971
181681
182671
177741
175671
187941
159281
166981
159401
164611
163451
167551
166891
156671
160831
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ADVOCATE NAME

UMA DATTA TRIPATHI
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
SANJAY SINGH SENGAR
NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA
DANISH

ARYA SUMAN PANDEY
VIJAY TRIPATHI
VIRENDRA KR MAURYA
SHAMBHAVI NANDAN
KAMLESH KR TRIPATHI
SHEKHAR GANGAL
AFTAB AHMAD

IMRAN MABOOD KHAN
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
TACR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
C-372

223
125
71
27
920
95
14
221
28
91
286
202
66
27
193
40
31
26
149
191
132
134
99
189
105
12
195

206

49
28
21
30
24
45
25
25
164
256
24
200
67
268
205
149
60
120
128
126
48
209
24
23
71
33
109
21
138
241
157
125
104
182
77
266
224
42
55

24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
29-01-2024
25-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
29-01-2024
24-01-2024
23-01-2024
23-01-2024
23-01-2024
23-01-2024
24-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024

Sheetl
167741
177301
182871
171641
174291
174241
192221
181921
171681
174991
182971
179711
173381
197441
180971
196101
198301
171221
178751
180481
177791
177951
176121
179271
175591
171351
181341
189791
183261
190001
196831
197541
197141
198241
197311
196651
197361
192941
178921
183641
171431
180621
183351
181991
182341
175491
159661
162051
162501
161591
158521
166951
192881
157161
154871
152001
156131
151041
162401
182551
176031
176501
175261
178901
173561
182741
180841
196191
197951
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BED PRAKASH RAI

VINOD KR TRIPATHI
RAVINDRA KR MISHRA
ABHAY KANT UPADHYAY
VISHESH KUMAR

MUMTAZ ALI

JITENDRA SINGH

RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA

RAJ KUMAR KESARI
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
ABHISHEK KR PANDEY
ASHISH PANDEY
VINAYBHUSHANUPADHYAY
PRADEEP KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR SINGH
KATYAYINI

SHARAD CHANDRA

NAVIN KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
ABHISHEK KR JAISWAL
ADIL KHAN

AMAR NATH TIWARI
PREETAM YADAV

SARVESH KR DUBEY
AWADH BIHARI SINGH
SANJU LATA

SUDHIR KR AGARWAL

R.S. DUBEY

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTA\
BED PRAKASH RAI
MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
SUNDEEP SHUKLA

RAM SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
VIKRANT NEERA)

ANAND PATI TIWARI
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
AJAY SINGH YADAV
ANAND SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR PAL
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
SUJATA CHOUDHARY
ARVIND KUMAR RAI
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
KAMAL KAUSHAL UPADHYA
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPAT}
LAL BAHADUR

AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
RAM MURTI TRIPATHI
SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
SANGEETA SHUKLA
MAYANK PRATAP SINGH
RAM SURAT PATEL
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
PAVANESH KUMAR YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHIJEET MUKHERJI

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
BALBEER SINGH



86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL

34
37

41
20
13

17
139
97
199
87
159
926
152
63
126
215
175
47
18
160
102
144
193
16
79
21

56

29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
29-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024

Sheetl

195581
195771
190531
189811
196151
197111
192211
191741
192641
178831
176391
179201
174951
179911
175921
178051
174191
176991
182691
178081
173931
171181
176151
176901
178931
182031
171421
173831
193201
185971
186201
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SANJAY KUMAR NIGAM
DEEPAK RANA

NIKHIL SHUKLA

ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV
PRABHAKAR DUBEY
INDRA BHAN YADAV
AKSHAIVAR SINGH
SANJAY PATHAK

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
KAMLA SINGH

ASHUTOSH

DINESH KUMAR MAURYA
VIJAY PRAKASH

JITENDRA SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
SURAJ PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDRA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
ZAFEER AHMAD

PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
MOHAMMAD SHAHID
RAM JEE SAXENA
AMBREESH KUMAR
DILEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
MAHIPAL SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR DUBEY
ASHISH GOYAL

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVAS



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL

130
24

254
24
58
31
32
71
92
212
27
129
150
213
50
178
28
25
41
157
26
10
10
11
217
106
137
46

40
15
74
49
80
206
19
41

92
196
276
181
69
155
23
70
47
87

24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
19-01-2024
24-01-2024
27-01-2024
29-01-2024
29-01-2024
20-01-2024
25-01-2024
11-01-2024
18-01-2024
29-01-2024
24-01-2024
22-01-2024
29-01-2024
12-01-2024
24-01-2024
17-01-2024
24-01-2024
25-01-2024
09-01-2024
19-01-2024
23-01-2024
09-01-2024
25-01-2024
25-01-2024
24-01-2024
17-01-2024
19-01-2024
16-01-2024
19-01-2024
23-01-2024
25-01-2024

Sheetl

162001
157841
156841
167331
157071
158471
194981
195161
173311
177521
182881
171741
176961
178161
183221
172701
178671
171561
171731
132221
163421
187241
190581
191811
137881
179651
85981

128471
196701
156961
148721
192251
91561

162741
113581
166501
175611
96721

131011
152351
62461

178961
182711
164291
113011
136021
105261
134221
152241
174161
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MRITYUNJAY SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR TIWARI
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
AKASH TYAGI

RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVI
IMTIYA) ALI

MUKTESHWAR UPADHYAY
DAKSHA YADAV

RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VISHWADEEP PATEL
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
AJAY DUBEY

RATAN KUMAR MISHRA
RAVINDRA SHARMA

M )] AKHTAR

MANISH PANDEY
RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI
AMIT KUMAR

VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
SHEO RAM SINGH
ASHUTOSH SINGH

MOHD. NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
SHAMS TABREZ ALI

OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
KULDEEP JOHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
A.P.N. GIRI

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR CHATURVEI
LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SONU MALIK

SHAD KHAN

KHWAJA SHAMSHAD AHMA
SHAHROZE KHAN

PHOOL SINGH YADAV
DILEEP SINGH YADAV
MOHD SHAMIM KHAN
MOHD. NAUSHAD

RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA
CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
AKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
NIRBHAY SINGH



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL

111

26
27
158
92

09-01-2024
22-01-2024
25-01-2024
20-01-2024
24-01-2024
09-01-2024
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59541
146651
179841
138371
165331
62881
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AMIT KUMAR GAUR
UJAIR SARFRA]J
KARSHIT NIGAM

RAVI SRIVASTAVA

ANUJ KUMAR SINGH

AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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